Verb to be |

[ Affirmative form

) (esatwe om )

[ Interrogative form ]

[ Full forms ] [ Short forms ][ Full forms ] [ Short forms ]

Iam I'm
You are You're
He is He's
She is She’s
Itis It's

We are We're
You are You're
They are They're

I am not I'm not Am [....... . %

You are not  You aren’t Are you............. ?
He is not He isn't Is he................. ?
She is not She isn't Is she................ ?
It is not Itisn't ISit................... ?
We are not We aren't Are we.............. ?
You are not  You aren't Are you............. ?
They are not They aren't Bisthey............ ?

Write the correct form of the verb be

1

Look at the pictures and answer the questions

v o N o b W

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Sara___ my best friend.
Adam and John _______ teachers.
she my sister.
we good students.
They __ doctors.
It anorange.
Abraham and I brothers.
he __ a nice person.
It a copybook.

0. You a dentist.

Is he a teacher?
Is it an elephant?
Is it a computer?
Are they students?
Is he in the park?
Is he a dentist?

No, he is not.

Rearrange the sentence.

v e N o kW N

I/ not/ a student. / am

he / my brother. / is

The girls / beautiful. / are

Lara/ in the classroom. / is
We / not / are /sad.
My father / happy. / is

My mother / a housewife. / is
She / not / my cousin. / is

Adam / intelligent. / is
The cat / friendly. / is

Are they books?
Is mom in the kitchen?
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